


925.899.9282
patti.camras@compass.com
DRE 01156248

Patti Camras
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Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

Claudia Gohler
925.765.8081
claudia@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01995498

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomand@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

The Paddy Kehoe Team

1290 Bear Creek Road 
$1,695,000
4 Bed 4 Bath 3,449 Sq Ft 5.97 Acres In-Law Unit
1290BearCreek.com 

Looking to make your next move? We are here to guide you home.

1020 Timothy Lane
$1,600,000
4 Bed 3 Bath 2,351 Sq Ft 1.26 Acres 3-Car Garage
1020Timothy.com 

90 Mossbridge Lane
$2,495,000
5 Bed 4 Bath 4,154 Sq Ft 0.77 Acres 
90mossbridge.com 

Call us today to see how we can help 
you get the highest price for your home.

Promises Kept | Records Broken





G���� ��� K����� 
B���	���� 
925.254.1212 
T
�B���	����G���
.��� 
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322 

 

LAFAYETTE - Walk to Trails and Town  
Beau�fully updated view property offers approx. 1,900 
sq. �. of single-level, light-filled living space on more 
than a quarter acre. Freshly painted inside and out with 
hardwood floors and dual-pane Andersen windows.  
4BD, 2.5BA, $1,395,000 

LAFAYETTE - 1.36 Acres in Burton Valley 
Modern ranch style home showcases a spacious interior,  
premium lot and located just minutes from Lafaye�e’s  
charming downtown. There are plans from the Talon  
Group to expand the residence to 3,655 sq. feet.  
4BD, 2BA, $1,595,000 

LAFAYETTE - 3 Acres Estate with Panoramic Views  
Single-level Mediterranean villa, tastefully and brilliantly 
updated, stretches out to more than 6,600 sq. �. of  
living space on a single level. Breathtaking sunrises and 
star-studded night skies are enjoyed from this exclusive 
gated estate. 6BD, 7.5BA, $5,295,000 

ORINDA - 1 Level Acre in Pres�gious North Orinda 
Celebrate the beauty and luxuriousness of California  
indoor/outdoor living. More than 4,500 sq. �. of living 
space and surrounded in park-like landscape, this mostly 
single level estate is truly one-of-a-kind.  
3BD, 3.5BA, $2,950,000 
 



925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com 
rattoandratto.com
DRE 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Stylish and elegant contemporary with quality amenities 
and architectural touches. 5 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms, 
3,369 square feet on .35 acre with views.
Offered at $2,195,000

Charming single-story ranch with incredible huge park-like 
flat yard. 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2,381 square feet + 
300 square foot game room on .57 acre.
Offered at $1,695,000

COMING SOON IN ORINDA
2 Fantastic Glorietta Homes



Office:  925-254-8585  | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

15 EASTON COURT, ORINDA |  4 BEDROOMS  |  2 BATHS  | | 2115 SQ. FT.  
A delightful home that exudes character and charm  providing comfortable living inside and out. 

121 OAK RD, ORINDA| 4 BEDROOMS |   3.5 BATHS   |  3200 SQ. FT. | .46  ACRE   
A wonderful family home providing great separation of space with beautiful views.  

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

 



93 Moraga Way, Orinda, CA 

on .91 Acre Each
Residence One

4 Bedrooms | Den/5th Bedroom | 3.5 Baths | 3054 SF | 2 Car Garage

Residence Two
5 Bedrooms | Den | Formal Dining | 4.5 Baths | 3885 SF | 3 Car Garage

  
Molly Smith

DRE# 01498053
415.309.1085

molly@mollyslist.com
www.mollyslist.com | @mollyslist



VISIT OUR SALES OFFICE & TOUR OUR IDEA HOME!

STARTING IN THE LOW 
$2,000,000s$2,000,000s IS NOW OPEN!
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Remarkable Orinda Oaks Custom Home

Suzi O’Brien
925.286.8520
suzi.orbrien@compass.com
DRE 01482496
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320 Miller Court, Orinda
$2,795,000
5 BD 4 BA 3,832 SQ FT 1.1 AC

Open Saturday and Sunday 1-4pm



30  

TH

1987-2017
30  

TH

1987-2017
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